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36065

87 372

123 14. ThornWood 398
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WOMEN'S 2.5 MILES

RECORDS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PTSRESULTS
14:20.0

NUM
FIN NAME TEAM

226 1
1. Katie Henning (SR) Lincoln-Way

** MISSING DESC! **
14:30.0244 2

2. Kara Lahey (JR) Lockport
** MISSING DESC! **

14:34.0319
3. Delilah DiCrescenzo (SO) Queen of Peace

**
MISSING DESC! **
221 14:36.0 4

4. Bridgette O'Rourke (So) Sandburg
** MISSING DESC! **

14:44.0240 5

5. Lana Ciaccio (JR) Lockport

**
MISSING DESC! **
219 14:53.0 6

6. Mary Farrell (SR) Sandburg

**
MISSING DESC! **
210 14:55.0Andrew7. Lindsay Carpenter (JR)

**
MISSING DESC! **
348 14:56.0 8

8. Michelle Rhoden (SO Joliet
** MISSING DESC! **14:56.9224

9.

9. Michele Barrowman (SR) Lincoln-Way
** MISSING DESC: **

15:08.0313 10
10. Joelle Desco (SR) Mother McAuley

**
MISSING DESC! **

15:10.0218 11
11. Carrie Byrnes (JR) Sandburg

**MISSING DESC! **
15:13.0316 12

12. Katie Springer (SR) Mother McAuley
** MISSING DESC! **

15:22.0241 13
13. Candice Harvey (SO) Lockport

**
MISSING DESC! **
237 15:25.0 14

14. Angie Simone (SO) Stagg
** MISSING DESC! **

15:28.0228 15
15. Sarah Lowe (SR) Lincoln-Way

** MISSING DESC! **
15:30.0223 16

16. Breanna Wabick (JR) Sandburg

**
MISSING DESC! **
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IHSA BREMEN SECTIONAL AT MIDLOTHIAN MEADOWS 10/31/98

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS

17. Meghan White (SR) Lincoln-Way 230 15:32.0 17

**
MISSING DESC! **

18. Jori Jacobiet (SO) Marian Catholic 278 15:33.0 18

** MISSING DESC! **

19. Kim Browm (JR) Сrete-Monee 201 15:38.0

**MISSING DESC! **
15:39.020. Bonnie Miller (SO) Plainfield 271 19

** MISSING DESC! **
15:42.021. Tara Brennan (FR) Sandburg 217 20

** MISSING DESC! **
15:42.722. Ashley Knudson (FR) Joliet 347 21

** MISSING DESC! **

23. Kate Kaminski (FR) Hinsdale South 265 15:43.0 22

**
MISSING DESC! **

15:48.024. Katy Jones (SO) Lincoln-Way 227 23

** MISSING DESC! **

25. Kelli Deegan (FR) Andrew 212 15:54.0 24

** MISSING DESC! **
15:56.026. Natalie Kong (SR) Hinsdale South 266 25

** MISSING DESC! **
15:59.0
16:00.0
16:01.0

295

353
Thorton 26Nicole Wrights (SO)

Blanca Munoz (FR)
Jaime Lange (SR)

Anjali Iyengar (SR)

Jaylee Carr (FR)
Laura Bozue (FR)
Amy Larson (SR)

Kim Jirik (SR)
Meaghan Hanifins (SR)

Susan Bansley (JR)
Emily Capron (JR)

Vicki Kost (JR)
Missy Veronica (SR)

Elizabeth Stepanek (SR)

Lisa Orshonsky (JR)

Carli Spanik (SR)

Sarah Grzybek (SR)

Nicole Fritz (SO)

27.
28.
29.

Maria
220

264
Sandburg
Hinsdale South
Andrew
Lemont

16:03.0
16:04.0
16:07.0

2830.
29
30

21131.
20432.

31Lockport
Mother McAuley
Marian Catholic
Mother McAuley
Mother McAuley
Lockport
Hinsdale South
Providence

245

314
277
311
312

16:07.6
16:08.0
16:08.8
16:09.0
16:10.0
16:12.0
16:13.0
16:14.0
16:15.0

33.
32
33

34.
35.
36.
37.

34

243
268

35
36

37
38.
39.

303 38
40.

222Sandburg
Hinsdale South
Andrew

41.
16:16.1
16:16.7
16:17.0
16:18.0

40267
213
225
214
317
231
337

262

349

293

229

328

315
249

42.
4143.
P

Lincoln-Way
Andrew
Mother McAuley
Rich East

44.
43

Tracey Murnane (SR)

Molly Walsh (SR)

Melissa Berchtold (SR)

Marilyn Cesaro (SR)

Colleen Amish (JR)

Tarah Sobodas (SO)

Krissy Mahones (JR)

Patty McGrane (SO)

Rhiannon Pullen (JR)

Katie Savage (SR)

Heather Marcinski (FR)

Katie Koning (JR)
Karen Kenney (SR)

Mary Beth Schmitt (FR)

Jessica Streit (SR)

Mary Claire Hiebert (SO) Homewood-Flossmoor

45.
46.
47.

Oak Forest
Hinsdale South

Joliet
Thorton

16:19.0
16:21.0
16:23.0
16:30.0
16:31.0
16:32.0
16:32.9

48. P

46

47

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

P
Lincoln-Way
Reavis
Mother McAuley
Homewood-Flossmoor

Lockport
Richards

16:34.0 49

16:38.0 P
54.
55. 16:40.0 51

16:42.0
16:44.0
16:45.0

24256.
334
236

207

247

53

54

55

57.
58. Stagg

Lemont 16:46.0
16:48.059. 56

60.
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NUM
318

RESULTS
16:49.0

PTS
57

FIN NAME TEAM

Megan Crane (SO)

Rachel Wanderer (FR)
Rachel Tezak (FR)
Michelle Kajdi (SR)

Nicki Drobacs (SR)

Ashley McKeigue (JR)
Anne Anderson (SO)

Andrea Stilwell (FR)
Michelle King (SR)

Vicky Gonzalez (JR)
Meg Bauer (SO)

Melissa Schack (SO)

Queen of Peace
Lemont

61.
16:50.0
16:51.0

62. 208 58
275

258

59Plainfield
Thornwood

T.
F. South

Rich South
Lemont

63.
16:52.0 6064.

65. 61284
308

203

309

356

322

344
274
341

16:53.0
16:53.7
16:54.0

66. 62

67. 63

16:55.0
16:56.1

64
68.
69.

Rich South
Oak Lawn

6570.
71.
72.
73.

Queen of Peace

Joliet
Plainfield

16:56.8
16:57.0
16:58.0
16:59.0

66
67

MorrisAndrea Keech (SR)
Jenny Stickanns (SO)

Elizabeth Munn (SO)

Lori Dicks (JR)
Amanda Mauritz (SO)
Stephy Meyer (FR)
Erin Shearin (JR)
Brittany Miculka (FR)

Kathy Wait (SO)

Lisa Wennerberg (SO)

Sarah Drezness (SR)

Leanne Lessards (SO)
Amy Pelz (SR)

Abby Torres (SO)

Trisha Williams (SR)

68

T.
F. South

Andrew
Thornwood

287
215
255

246

74. 17:00.0
17:01.0
17:02:0
17:03.0

75.
7076.

77.
78.

Lockport
Homewood-Flossmoor 72250

342

270

350

209
276
281

17:03.6
Morris 17:04.279.

80.
81.

Plainfield 17:04.5 73

Joliet 17:05.0 74

17:06.0
17:07.0

Lemont 7582.
83. Marian Catholic 76

17:07.7 Marianךך Catholic
Lemont

84.

85. 206 17:08.0
216
202

292
357

86. Andrew 17:08.8
17:09.0
17:10.0
17:11.0
17:11.8

87. Crete-Monee
8088.

89.

90.

Thorton
Eisenhower
Providence

т. Е. South

Simone Dixons (SR)
Davina Biloche (SO)

Amy Becker (JR)

Ellie Dusts (JR)
Christine Petrovits (FR) Plainfield
Amber Mauk (SR)

Shannon Jercha (SR)

Megan Marzs (SR)

Laura Kennedy (FR)
Miranda Bauer (SO)

Sarah Moore (SO)

Charis Doriani (SR)

Maureen Gombas (FR)
Maia Roberts (FR)
Katie Halpin (SR)

81297
285

272

352

8217:12.0
17:13.0
17:14.0
17:15.0
17:16.0

91.
8392.

Minooka93.
94.
95.

Minooka 351
84
85

282
307
345
259

256
300

252

343

248

Marian Catholic
Rich South 17:17.0

17:18.0
17:19.4
17:19.7
17:21.0
17:21.7
17:22.3
17:22.9
17:23.0
17:26.0
17:27.0
17:29.0
17:30.0
17:31.0

96.

97. Joliet
87Thornwood

Thornwood
98.

8899.
89100. Providence

101. Homewood-Flossmoor 90

102. Bremen
91

Tina Kane
Melissa Schmidt (SR)

Jeanna Washington (JR)
Angela Troncozos (SO)

Laura Wozniak (SR)

Maria Romero (FR)
Jodie Daley (JR)
Shannon Balanow (SO)

Carly Doyle (SO)

Tabor Edgecombe (SR)

Cheryl Luifs (FR)
Stephanie Hausken (SR)

Jackie Peltzer (SR)

Homewood-Flossmoor
Reavis
Thornwood

T.
F. South

Queen of Peace
Plainfield
Oak Lawn

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

92329
261
288

93
94

324 95

273 P

354109.
110. Bloom 254 17:32.0

9717:33.0
17:34.0
17:37.0
17:42.0

320Queen of Peace
Hillcrest

111.
232112.
286 98

113.
114.
115.

T.
F. South

Morris 340

Shepard 339 17:43.0
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IHSA BREMEN SECTIONAL AT MIDLOTHIAN MEADOWS 10/31/98

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NUM
338
358

283
346

NAME ТЕАМ RESULTS PTSFIN
116.
117.
118.

17:46.0Kerry Crowe (SR)

Kristine Cruz (JR)
Kate Benders (SR)

Leslie Goolsby (JR)
Bonnie Lessner (JR)
NaTasha Smith (SO)
Jocelyn Jones (FR)

DeNell Jones (JR)

Shepard
Tinley Park

т. Е. South
17:48.0
17:49.0

119. Joliet 17:53.0
17:54.0
17:56.0

269Plainfield
Richards
Marian Catholic
Thornwood

120.
336 102121.

122. 17:57.0
17:58.0
17:59.0

279

257 P123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

323Melissa Mugica (SO)

Kristine Young (JR)
Lisa Lavezzis (FR)
Debbie Gornik (SR)

Queen of Peace
Stagg
Marian Catholic
Reavis
Thorton
Oak Lawn

18:00.0
18:01.0
18:02.0
18:06.0
18:07.0
18:08.0
18:10:0

239 106

280 P

326 108

109128.
129.

294
355

291

Christien Taitts (FR)
Vicki Davis (JR)
Eva Cownss (JR)

Meghan Ward (FR)
Kelly Devine (JR)
Melissa Ray (SR)

Keri Belgrave (FR)
Jamie Conley (SR)
Kendahl Werkman (JR)
Carolyn Delach (JR)

Jenna Tabor (FR)
Kristy Devine (SO)

Diana Brickman (SO)

110Thorton
Rich South
Providence
Homewood-Flossmoor

130.
111
112

131. 310
18:12.4298

251
304
325

132.
133. 18:13.6 P

18:14.9
18:16.0
18:17.0
18:18.0
18:22.0

114134.
135.

Rich South
Reavis 115

305
233

330

299
332

Rich South P136.
137.
138.
139.

117
118
119
120

121

Stagg
Reavis

18:26.0
18:32.0
18:33.0
18:35.4
18:37.0
18:46.0
18:47.0
18:48.5
18:49.4
19:16.0
19:26.0
19:31.0
19:39.0
19:40.0
19:56.0

Providence
Richards140.

238Lydia Wilk (JR)
Jeanine Wuellner (JR)
Gina Stratton (JR)
Jackie Duffy (JR)
Jodi Luif

141.
142.

Stagg
Homewood-Flossmoor 253

260 PThornwood
Richards

т. Е. SouthStagg
Reavis

143.
333 124144.
289145.
235Monica Gabel (JR)

Leigh Haas (FR)

Roxanne Youngs (JR)

Julie King (FR)
Shannon Stanley (FR)
Katie Nufer (SO)

Natalie Young
Joanna Wojcik (SO)

Janet Gniadek
Kara Engel (JR)
Cyndy

146.
327
296
335

301
302

147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

Thorton
Richards
Providence
Providence
Richards
Reavis

129
P

366152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

331
000Queen of Peace

Rich South 306
205

20:12.0
20:45.0
21:00.0 PLemont
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IHSA BREMEN SECTIONAL AT MIDLOTHIAN MEADOWS 10/31/98

TEAM RESULTS

ТЕАМ NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

Bridgette O'Rourke (SO)

Mary Farrell (SR)

Carrie Byrnes (JR)

Breanna Wabick (JR)

Tara Brennan (FR)
Jaime Lange (SR)

Lisa Orshonsky (JR)

14:36
14:53

1. Sandburg 4
4

15:10
15:30
15:42
16:01
16:15

11
16

11
16
21 20

29

41

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:15:51 57

1Katie Henning (SR)
Michele Barrowman (SR)

Sarah Lowe (SR)

1
9

14:20
14:56

2. Lincoln-Way

15
17

15:28
15:32
15:48
16:17
16:32

15

Meghan White (SR)

Katy Jones (SO}

Nicole Fritz (SO)

17
24 23

44
52Patty McGrane (SO)

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 1:16:04 65

14:30
14:44

2 2Lockport Kara Lahey (JR)

Lana Ciaccio (JR)
3.

5 5

15:22 13Candice Harvey (SO)

Amy Larson (SR)

Vicki Kost (JR)

13
33
38
56
77

16:07
16:12
16:42
17:03

31
36

Katie Koning (JR)

Amanda Mauritz (SO)

**
TEAM TOTAL ** 1:16:55 87

10

12
32

15:08Joelle Desco (SR)

Katie Springer (SR)

Kim Jirik (SR)

Susan Bansley (JR)
Emily Capron (JR)

Molly Walsh (SR)

Katie Savage (SR)

104. Mother McAuley
15:13
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:19
16:38

12
34

36 34
3537

46
54

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:18:48 123

Lindsay Carpenter (JR)

Kelli Deegan (FR)
Jaylee Carr (FR)

Sarah Grzybek (SR)

Tracey Murnane (SR)

Elizabeth Munn (SO)

Abby Torres (SO)

14:55
15:54
16:04
16:16
16:18
17:01
17:08

5. Andrew
24
29
41
43

31
43
45

75

86

+* ТEАM ТОTAL ** 1:19:27 144

2215:43
15:56

Kate Kaminski (FR)
Natalie Kong (SR)

Anjali Iyengar (SR)

Missy Veronica (SR)

Carli Spanik (SR)

Colleen Amish (JR)

236. Hinsdale South
2526

30 2816:03
16:13
16:16
16:30

3739
42 40

49

** ТЕАМ ТОТAL ** 1:20:11 152

O
N

C
53E
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IHSA BREMEN SECTIONAL AT MIDLOTHIAN MEADOWS 10/31/98

TEAM RESULTS

ΤΕAΜ ΝΑΜE FIN RESULTS PTS

14:56
15:42

8

Michelle Rhoden (SO)

Ashley Knudson (FR)
Tarah Sobodas (SO)

8.

7. Joliet 2122
50 16:31

16:57
17:05

46
66
74

Meg Bauer (SO)

Kathy Wait (SO)

Miranda Bauer (SO)

Leslie Goolsby (JR)

71
81

17:18
17:53

97

119

**
TEAM TOTAL ** 1:21:11 215

30
55

16:07
16:46
16:50
16:54
17:06
17:08

32
59

8. Lemont Laura Bozue (FR)

Jessica Streit (SR)

Rachel Wanderer (FR)
Anne Anderson (SO)

Lisa Wennerberg (SO)

Amy Pelz (SR)

Cyndy Cheval (SR)

62 58

67 63

82 75

85
156 21:00

+* TEАМ ТОTAL ** 1:23:43 281

15:33
16:08
17:07
17:07
17:16
17:57
18:01

9. Marian Catholic Jori Jacobiet (SO) 18 18

33
76
77

35Meaghan Hanifins (SR)

Sarah Drezness (SR)

Leanne Lessards (SO)

Megan Marzs (SR)

Jocelyn Jones (FR)

Lisa Lavezzis (FR)

83
84

95 84

122
126

+* ТEАМ ТОTAL ** 1:23:11 288

15:39
16:51
16:58

20 19Bonnie Miller (SO)

Rachel Tezak (FR)
Melissa Schack (SO)

Brittany Miculka (FR)

Christine Petrovits (FR) 92

Maria Romero (FR)
Bonnie Lessner (JR)

10. Plainfield 63 59

72 67
7317:04

17:13
17:30

80
83

108
120 17:54

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 1:23:45 301

314:34
16:49

Delilah DiCrescenzo (SO)

Megan Crane (SO)

Vicky Gonzalez (JR)
Laura Wozniak (SR)

Carly Doyle (SO)

Melissa Mugica (SO)

Janet Gniadek

3

11. Queen of Peace
61 57

6516:56
17:29
17:33

70
95107

111
124

97

17:59
154 20:12

1:23:21 317** TEAM ТОTAL **

51Heather Marcinski (FR)
Mary Claire Hiebert (SO) 60

Stephy Meyer (FR)
Maia Roberts (FR)

Tina Kanе
Melissa Ray (SR)

Jeanine Wuellner (JR)

16:40
16:48
17:03
17:21
17:22
18:13
18:35

55
12. Homewood-Flossmoor

56

78 72
90101

103 91

133
142

1:25:14 360ТЕАМ ТОТAL **



10/31/98 CROSS COUNTRY PAGE

IHSA BREMRN SECTIONAL AT MIDLOTHIAN MEADOWS 10/31/98

TEAM RESULTS

ΤEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

27 26
47

Nicole Wrights (SO)

Krissy Mahones (JR)
Simone Dixons (SR)

Christien Taitts (FR)

Eva Cownss (JR)
Roxanne Youngs (JR)

13. Thorton 15:59
16:3251

88 17:10
18:06
18:08

80

128
130
148

109

110
19:16

* ТЕАМ ТОTAL ** 1:25:55 372

16:52Michelle Kajdi (SR)

Lori Dicks (JR)
Sarah Moore (SO)

Charis Doriani (SR)

14. Thornwood 64 60
17:02
17:19
17:19
17:26
17:58
18:37

7076
98 87

88
93

66

Jeanna Washington (JR)
DeNell Jones (JR)

Gina Stratton (JR)

105

123
143

** ТEAM ТОTAL ** 1:25:58 398

65 6116:53
17:00
17:12
17:27

т. F. South Nicki Drobacs (SR)

Jenny Stickanns (SO)

Ellie Dusts (JR)
Angela Troncozos (SO)
Cheryl Luifs (FR)
Kate Benders (SR)

Jodi Luif

15.
74 68

91 82

106 94

113
118
145

17:37
17:49
18:47

98

** ТEАM ТОТAL ** 1:26:09 403

Angie Simone (SO)

Mary Beth Schmitt (FR)

Kristine Young (JR)
Carolyn Delach (JR)

Lydia Wilk (JR)

Monica Gabel (JR)

15:25 1414
58
125
137

16. Stagg
16:45 54

18:00
18:18

106
117
12118:33

18:48
141
146

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:27:01 412

62
64
85

111
114

Ashley McKeigue (JR)

Andrea Stilwell (FR)

66
68
96

16:53
16:55
17:17

17. Rich South

Laura Kennedy (FR)

Meghan Ward (FR)

Keri Belgrave (FR)
Kendahl Werkman (JR)

Kara Engel (JR)

18:10
18:14

131
134

18:17
20:45

136
155

+* ТEАM ТОTAL ** 1:27:29 436

40 16:14 38Elizabeth Stepanek (SR)

Amy Becker (JR)

Maureen Gombas (FR)

Kelly Devine (JR)

Kristy Devine (SO)

Shannon Stanley (FR)

Katie Nufer (SO)

18. Providence
17:11
17:21

81
89

90

100
18:12
18:26
19:31
19:39

112
119

132

139
150
151

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 1:27:24 439
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IHSA BREMEN SECTIONAL AT MIDLOTHIAN MEADOWS 10/31/98

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

53

104

127

16:34Rhiannon Pullen (JR)
Melissa Schmidt (SR)

Debbie Gornik (SR)

19. Reavis 49
17:23
18:02

92

108
115Jamie Conley (SR)

Jenna Tabor (FR)
Leigh Haas (FR)
Joanna Wojcik (SO)

135
138

147

18:16
18:22
18:49
19:56

118

153

+* ТEАM ТОTAL ** 1:28:37 482

57 16:44
17:56
18:32

53Karen Kenney (SR)

NaTasha Smith (SO)

Diana Brickman í SO)

Jackie Duffy (JR)

Julie King (FR)
Natalie Young

20. Richards
102
120

121
140
144

149
152

18:46 124
12919:26

19:40

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 1:31:24 528

21. Hillcrest Tabor Edgecombe (SR) 112 17:34

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 17:34

Oak Forest Marilyn Cesaro (SR) 48 16:23

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 16:23

17:43
17:46

Shepard Jackie Peltzer (SR) 115

Kerry Crowe (SR) 116

** TEАМ ТОТAL ** 35:29

16:59
17:04
17:42

73Andrea Keech (SR)

Erin Shearin (JR) -
Stephanie Hausken (SR)

Morris
79

114

+* TEAM ТОTAL +* 51:45

Bremen Katie Halpin (SR) 102 17:22

ТЕАМ ТОТAL ** 17:22

19
87

15:38
17:09

Crete-Monee Kim Brown (JR)
Trisha Williams (SR)

**
TEAM TOTAL ** 32:47

93 17:14Amber Mauk (SR)

Shannon Jercha (SR)
Minooka

94 17:15

** TEAM ТОТAL ** 34:29



CROSS COUNTRY
PAGE

IHSA BREMEN SECTIONAL AT MIDLOTHIAN MEADOWS 10/31/98

TEAM RESULTS

ТЕАМ
NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

Maria
Blanca Munoz (FR) 28 16:00

** TEAM ТОTAL +* 16:00
Oak Lawn

Michelle King (SR)
Jodie Daley (JR)
Vicki Davis (JR)

69 16:56
17:31
18:07

109

129

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 52:34
Eisenhower

Davina Biloche (SO) 89 17:11

** ТЕАМ ТОТAL ** 17:11
Tinley Park

Kristine Cruz (JR) 117 17:48

+* TТEAM ТОТAL ** 17:48
Bloom

Shannon Balanow (SO) 110 17:32

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 17:32
Rich East

Melissa Berchtold (SR) 47 16:21

** TEAM TOTAL ** 16:21


